PRESSURE GAUGES
INDUSTRIAL AND PROCESS APPLICATIONS
: ± 1.6% of FSD
Accuracy (As per IS : 3624 - 1987)
Working Pressure
Steady
Fluctuating
Short Time

ITEM CODE
800.000 4 CS5 0.1 1.6 A A A BP 12 NA
HOW TO ORDER
Refer Range &
Least count Table
    CODE  DIAPHRAGM
 C  Steel
 CT Steel, Teflon coated
 CODE   THREAD SIZE
38 3/8” X 19 TPI
12 1/2” X 14 TPI
    CODE  THREAD TYPE
 BP BSP, Parallel
       N NPT
C F A
    CODE  UPPER DIAPHRAGM HOUSING
 A  SS304
    CODE  LOWER DIAPHRAGM HOUSING
C  SS316
A  SS304
 CODE   PTFE LINING
   X       NA
   TL     1 mm thick
    CODE        DIAL SIZE
 4  4” (100 mm)
 6  6” (150 mm)
10 10” (250 mm)
    CODE       GAUGE DESCRIPTION
500.000 Diaphragm Gauge, Flanged
& MS Top Flange
500.001 Diaphragm Gauge, Flanged
& SS Top Flange
    CODE      ACCURACY
1.6  ± 1.6% of FSD
    CODE    SHANK
 F  MS black
        A   SS304
    CODE  CASE
 A SS304
    CODE  MOVEMENT
 A  SS304
Optional Extra
• Other process connection
• Other Contacts with different switching functions
! Single or four arm contact
2NO, 2 NC, 2NC+ NO and 2NO+2NC switching
function
! 1NO+1NC,
DIAL SIZE R1 P R3OR2 D1XLt1
DIMENSIONS
Surface Mounting                                                                      SM
Direct Mounting Bottom Entry                                                  DB Direct  Mounting Back Entry                                                BDM
Flush Mounting Back Entry with Bracket                            FPB
·   All dimensions are in mm
DIAL SIZE
100
150

ITEM CODE
101.000 6 S10 0.1 1.6 C A C L DB BP 12
HOW TO ORDER
    CODE       GAUGE DESCRIPTION
101.000 Electrical Contact Gauge,
   Bourdon Type
    CODE        DIAL SIZE
 4  4” (100 mm)
 6  6” (150 mm)
Refer Range &
Least count Table
    CODE      ACCURACY
      1.6 ± 1.6% of FSD
    CODE  BOURDON TUBE
 C SS316
    CODE  MOVEMENT
 A SS304
    CODE    SHANK
 C   SS316
       CL   SS316L
        A   SS304
    CODE  CASE & BEZEL
L Black Aluminium
  CODE                 MOUNTING
DB Direct Mounting Bottom Entry
BDM Direct Mounting Back Entry
  SM Surface Mounting Bottom Entry
  FPB       Flush Mounting back Entry
 CODE   THREAD SIZE
38 3/8” X 19 TPI
12 1/2” X 14 TPI
    CODE  THREAD TYPE
 BP BSP, Parallel
       N NPT
X
OPTIONAL
PRESSURE GAUGES ELECTRICAL CONTACT GAUGE
Model No. : 101.000   Contact Gauge,  Bourdon Tube
ALSO AVAILABLE
GLYCERINE FILLED
BOURDON TUBE GAUGE SEALED DIAPHRAGM GAUGE COMPACT CAPSULE GAUGE
LOW PRESSURE
DIAPHRAGM GAUGE
STANDARD RANGES & LEAST COUNT
 CODE  RANGE  LEAST COUNT
( Single scale)
 S1  0 to 1 kg/cm2  0.01 kg/cm2
 S1.6  0 to 1.6 kg/cm2  0.025 kg/cm2
 S2  0 to 2 kg/cm2  0.025 kg/cm2
 S2.5  0 to 2.5 kg/cm2  0.025 kg/cm2
 S4  0 to 4 kg/cm2  0.05 kg/cm2
 S6  0 to 6 kg/cm2  0.1 kg/cm2
 S10  0 to 10 kg/cm2  0.1 kg/cm2
 S16  0 to 16 kg/cm2  0.25 kg/cm2
 S20  0 to 20 kg/cm2  0.25 kg/cm2
 S25  0 to 25 kg/cm2  0.5 kg/cm2
 S40  0 to 40 kg/cm2  1 kg/cm2
 S60  0 to 60 kg/cm2  1 kg/cm2
 S100  0 to 100 kg/cm2  1 kg/cm2
 S160  0 to 160 kg/cm2  2.5 kg/cm2
 S200  0 to 200 kg/cm2  2.5 kg/cm2
 S250  0 to 250 kg/cm2  2.5 kg/cm2
 S300  0 to 300 kg/cm2  2.5 kg/cm2
 S400  0 to 400 kg/cm2  5 kg/cm2
 S600  0 to 600 kg/cm2  10 kg/cm2
 S650  0 to 650 kg/cm2  5 kg/cm2
 S1000  0 to 1000 kg/cm2  20 kg/cm2
 CODE  RANGE  LEAST COUNT
(Dual scale)
 D1.06  0 to 1.06 kg/cm2( 15 psi )  0.02 kg/cm2 ( 0.2 psi )
 D2.1  0 to 2.1 kg/cm2 ( 30 psi )  0.05 kg/cm2 ( 0.5 psi )
 D3.5  0 to 3.5 kg/cm2 ( 50 psi )  0.1 kg/cm2 ( 1 psi )
 D4.2  0 to 4.2 kg/cm2 ( 60 psi )  0.1 kg/cm2 ( 1 psi )